Round 1

1. “Book ‘em Danno” was a recurring phrase from what TV show?

2. ‘The Guggenheim Museum’ is in which American city?

3. Which former world champion heavyweight boxer was nicknamed,
‘The Manassa Mauler’?

4, The ‘Beaufort Scale’ measures what natural occurrence?

5. What is 13 /4 x 67

6. What structure was built in Germany in 1961 and dismantled in 1989?

7. Michael Douglas and Glenn Close starred together in which 1987 movie?

8. Which entertainer had the 1969 hit song “2 Little Boys”?

9. Can ‘Dust Mites’ fly?

10. Who is the person in Picture #1

FLLNTRIVIA

Who/What Am I?..... Clue #1 : | was born on 22 January 1960

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

Rhyming with ‘Pie’, what is the 16™ letter of the Greek alphabet?
Where would you be, if every direction was North?

Which British band had the 1960 hit song, ‘Apache’?

How many Ounces are there, in one Pound?

‘Yosemite National Park’ is located in which American state?
How many points is the Black Ball worth, in a game of snooker?
Who is the person in Picture #2

What game is played at ‘Royal Troon’ in Scotland?

Who plays the title role in the current TV series “The Mentalist”?

Which Australian state was the 1*' to introduce compulsory voting?

Who/What Am I?..... Clue #2:  An Australian born Musician & Actor

Hawaii Five-O

New York

Jack Dempsey
Wind

80

Berlin Wall
Fatal Attraction
Rolf Harris

No

Amy Winehouse

Pi

South Pole

The Shadows

16

California

John Eales

Golf

Simon Baker

Queensland



Round 2

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

The town of Indooroopilly is which Australian state?
What car manufacturer makes the ‘Territory’?

Who is the current Premier of Victoria?

Who is the person in Picture #3

Who sang the 1979 hit song “Bat out of Hell”?

Queensland
Ford

Ted Baillieu
Kim Beazley

Meatloaf

What period was Kim Beazley was Deputy Prime Minister to Paul Keating 1995-1996

Which Australian comic strip and character was created
in the 1920’s by artist, Syd Nichols?

The ceiling of the Sistine Chapel, was painted by which artist,
between 1508 and 15127?

In the story, ‘The Wizard of Oz’, what was the name of Dorothy’s dog?

Heather Locklear played Amanda Woodward in which TV series?

Fatty Finn

Michelangelo
Toto

Melrose Place

Who/What Am I?..... Clue #3 : | was found dead in a Ritz Carlton Hotel room on November 1997

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

Who married Tom Cruise in November, 2006?

Katie Holmes

Who is credited with the saying, “Everything has its beauty but not everyone sees it”?

Who is the person in Picture #4

Kevin Parry, Sir Frank Packer and Sir Thomas Lipton have all
challenged for what trophy?

‘Goroka’ and ‘Madang’ are towns in which country?

‘Rock Lobster’ and ‘Love Shack’ were hit songs for which pop group?
Which author created the character, ‘Jason Bourne’?

In music, does ‘Fortissimo’ mean loud or quiet?

In what sport is Australian, Jason Day, renowned?

Who is the person in Picture #5

Confucius

Larry Emdur

America’s Cup

New Guinea (Papua)
B52s

Robert Ludlum

Loud

Golf

Meryl Streep

Who/What Am I?..... Clue #4 : | was the founding lead singer-songwriter for the band INXS

Answer:

Michael Hutchence



