FUNTRIVIA

Round 1

1.	"Book 'em Danno" was a recurring phrase from what TV show?	Hawaii Five-O	
2.	'The Guggenheim Museum' is in which American city?	New York	
3.	Which former world champion heavyweight boxer was nicknamed, 'The Manassa Mauler'?	Jack Dempsey	
4.	The 'Beaufort Scale' measures what natural occurrence?	Wind	
5.	What is 13 ⅓ x 6?	80	
6.	What structure was built in Germany in 1961 and dismantled in 1989?	Berlin Wall	
7.	Michael Douglas and Glenn Close starred together in which 1987 movie?	Fatal Attraction	
8.	Which entertainer had the 1969 hit song "2 Little Boys"?	Rolf Harris	
9.	Can 'Dust Mites' fly?	No	
10.	Who is the person in Picture #1	Amy Winehouse	
Who/What Am I? Clue #1 : I was born on 22 January 1960			
11.	Rhyming with 'Pie', what is the 16 th letter of the Greek alphabet?	Pi	
12.	Where would you be, if every direction was North?	South Pole	
13.	Which British band had the 1960 hit song, 'Apache'?	The Shadows	
14.	How many Ounces are there, in one Pound?	16	
15.	'Yosemite National Park' is located in which American state?	California	
16.	How many points is the Black Ball worth, in a game of snooker?	7	
17.	Who is the person in Picture #2	John Eales	
18.	What game is played at 'Royal Troon' in Scotland?	Golf	
19.	Who plays the title role in the current TV series "The Mentalist"?	Simon Baker	
20.	Which Australian state was the 1 st to introduce compulsory voting?	Queensland	

Who/What Am I?.... Clue #2:____ An Australian born Musician & Actor

Round 2

21.	The town of Indooroopilly is which Australian state?	Queensland		
22.	What car manufacturer makes the 'Territory'?	Ford		
23.	Who is the current Premier of Victoria?	Ted Baillieu		
24.	Who is the person in Picture #3	Kim Beazley		
25.	Who sang the 1979 hit song "Bat out of Hell"?	Meatloaf		
26.	What period was Kim Beazley was Deputy Prime Minister to Paul Keating	1995-1996		
27.	Which Australian comic strip and character was created in the 1920's by artist, Syd Nichols?	Fatty Finn		
28.	The ceiling of the Sistine Chapel, was painted by which artist, between 1508 and 1512?	Michelangelo		
29.	In the story, 'The Wizard of Oz', what was the name of Dorothy's dog?	Toto		
30.	Heather Locklear played Amanda Woodward in which TV series?	Melrose Place		
Who/What Am I? Clue #3: I was found dead in a Ritz Carlton Hotel room on November 1997				
31.	Who married Tom Cruise in November, 2006?	Katie Holmes		
32.	Who is credited with the saying, "Everything has its beauty but not every	one sees it"? Confucius		
33.	Who is the person in Picture #4	Larry Emdur		
34.	Kevin Parry, Sir Frank Packer and Sir Thomas Lipton have all challenged for what trophy?	America's Cup		
35.	'Goroka' and 'Madang' are towns in which country?	New Guinea (Papua)		
36.	'Rock Lobster' and 'Love Shack' were hit songs for which pop group?	B52s		
37.	Which author created the character, 'Jason Bourne'?	Robert Ludlum		
38.	In music, does 'Fortissimo' mean loud or quiet?	Loud		
39.	In what sport is Australian, Jason Day, renowned?	Golf		
40.	Who is the person in Picture #5	Meryl Streep		

Who/What Am I?.... Clue #4: I was the founding lead singer-songwriter for the band INXS

Answer:

Michael Hutchence